Electro Optical Components, Inc.
5460 Skylane Boulevard, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
Toll Free: 855-EOC-6300
www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com
Datasheet CAB-LN1
Low Noise Cable
S O P H I S T I C A T E D  T O O L S  F O R  S I G N A L  R E C O V E R Y
DE-CAB-LN1_R2/MvB,JM/07NOV2016 Page 1 of 1

Dimensions
  Length tolerance: +15 mm, –5 mm
Ordering Code  BNC – BNC   BNC – BNC
Length plug (male) – plug (male) Length plug (male) – plug (male)
0.1 m CAB-LN1-BB-010 1.5 m CAB-LN1-BB-150
0.2 m CAB-LN1-BB-020 2.0 m CAB-LN1-BB-200
0.5 m CAB-LN1-BB-050 3.0 m CAB-LN1-BB-300
1.0 m CAB-LN1-BB-100 5.0 m CAB-LN1-BB-500
 FEMTO Messtechnik GmbH
Klosterstr. 64
10179 Berlin · Germany
Phone: +49 30 280 4711-0